500-VA DC-TO-AC INVERTER
120-VAC, 60-Hz OUTPUT
Nominal
Input Voltage
(Vdc)
Input
Voltage Range
(Vdc)

1Typical at no load and nominal input voltage
2Typical at full load and nominal input voltage
3See reverse side for complete model numbering information
Table 1
FEATURES
• HEIGHT 1.75” (1 RACK SPACE)
• 12, 24, 48 OR 130 VDC INPUT
• ISOLATED, REGULATED
FREQUENCY-STABLE OUTPUT
• HIGHLY EFFICIENT,
  CONVECTION COOLED
• RUGGED, CONSERVATIVE
  DESIGN
• AVAILABLE WITH INTEGRAL
HIGH-SPEED TRANSFER
SWITCH FOR UPS/STANDBY-
POWER APPLICATIONS
Compact and rugged, the 500-VA Model 1724 dc-to-ac inverter is
particularly suited for space-limited applications within the telecom-
munications, data-processing and utility industries. Occupying only
1.75 inches (1U) of vertical rack space, this inverter provides a regu-
lated 120-Vac, frequency-stable 60-Hz quasi-sine-wave output. It is
available in 12, 24, 48 and 130-Vdc input versions and is compatible
with either 19-inch or 23-inch equipment racks. The conservatively
rated Model 1724 can operate continuously at maximum rated power
over a -10°C to +50°C ambient temperature range and is well suited
for powering a variety of loads, from sensitive electronic equipment
to small motors and nonlinear loads normally considered difficult for
inverters.
The Model 1724 is available as a plain inverter or with built-in
automatic load switchover features to permit operation in UPS or
standby-power modes.
P. O. Box 1329, Hillsborough, N. C. 27278, U.S.A.
ELECTRONICS CO., INC.
DESIGNERS AND MANUFACTURERS OF SOLID-STATE POWER CONVERSION EQUIPMENT
MODEL 1724
DC-AC INVERTER
BULLETIN NO. 9041
Model 1724-48-120-60-U
WILMORE ELECTRONICS COMPANY, INC.
P. O. Box 1329, Hillsborough, N. C. 27278 • Telephone (919) 732-9351 • FAX (919) 732-9359
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage and Current
 The nominal input voltage, the input
voltage range, the no-load input current
and the full-load input current are shown
in Table 1.
Output Voltage
120 Vac nominal, single phase
Frequency
60 Hz nominal.  ±0.25 Hz maximum
variation over the full range of load and
input voltage changes.  Temperature
coefficient is ±0.02% maximum per °C.
Volt-Ampere Rating
500 VA
Output Voltage Regulation
Approx. ±5%